Summary of Activity at Reporting Airports February 2015

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
METRO LONDON HELIPORT
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE
CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CARLISLE

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
COVENTRY

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

DURHAM TEES VALLEY
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

< Air Transport Movements >

Scheduled

15 536
34 904
6633
4791
662
9595

72121

4190
46
2981
2087
124

5788

90
3066

72
666

160

177
87
293
1721
6733
742
5059
88
304
866
114
508
788
426
1924
54
2099

9748
2333

Charter

1199
166
359
662

45
978

3409

107

4002

61
453
131
463
392
406
245
412

27

126
25

172
112

65
2227
699
146
393
13
663
274

197
23
72
46
74
35

963

290

<- Terminal Passengers ->

Scheduled

2229 501
4 948 465
327 047
672714
63 339
1443737

9 684 803

190 472
530
186 489
270 260
2348

561 259
12 904
351799
601

29 793

22899
25775
1448
10108
176 803
642 796
37 242
481 549
1012
11 662
48 367
1817
4038
10173
2796
160 283
270031
24
1172190
222 659

Charter

239 389
4861

13 993

25 536

283 779

1876
1990
12

175 899
23 956

<-- Transit Passengers ->

Scheduled

719
1772

130

152

2773

160
20

624
28
2524
92

2468
165

Charter

<--- Freight (Tonnes) -->

Scheduled

5863
115493
3

256

854

122 469

6522
189

Charter

548
2755

1725

14 650

19 677

21999
1559

57

Table 2.2

<---- Mail (Tonnes) ---->

Scheduled

436
6 707
86

Charter



Summary of Activity at Reporting Airports February 2015

Other UK Airports(Continued)

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports
ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY

ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

< Air Transport Movements >

Scheduled Charter
301 78
641 1026

- 32

154 9

- 1032

- 23
2614 48
470 134
489 485
78 12

156 158
58 241 16 280
130 362 19 796
392 34
1547 257
1160 167
1584 263
4683 721

(a) Air taxi's are only included in the "Air Transport Movements" column.

<- Terminal Passengers ->

Scheduled Charter
12 591 -

17 766 8517

- 122

18 393 -

- 23 807

- 32

126 934 1273
9412 -
11140 5003
579 -

1685 606
5108 627 526 250
14 793 430 810 029
3271 -
55418 135

52 889 -
88173 1089
199 751 1224

<-- Transit Passengers ->

Scheduled Charter
806 -
174 -

- 96

24 -

- 335

7 695 3438
10 468 3705
2315 -
1615 34
3930 34

<--- Freight (Tonnes) -->

Scheduled Charter
- 8
730 87
- 72
10 -

9
22 2
9722 28 014
132191 47 692
6 -
23 125
17 5
18 191
64 320

Table 2.2 (Continued)

<---- Mail (Tonnes) ---->

Scheduled

253

7482

12

Charter

6 447

8017

214
197
134

544



